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Cavaliere
BALLENBERGER Ernst
SCHNATTINGER Claudia
LEGUE Christophe

ILG Robert

LIONE EMILIANA
HONERKAMP Tanja
ENGELKE Bernward
NALDI ROBERTO
RIPPLINGER Jessica
MAZzZ NI BARBARA

Comp. Against the Clock + Jump Off (Art. 238.2.2)

Altezza: 110 cm
Campo: GIULIO CESARE
Montepremi: 0 €

Cavallo
MISTER CLINTON
DON DE SEMILLY
CAPRILILI
INDESTO VAN DE LEEUWERK
J.TAKILLY

TABE'S SCALLY
VINCENT RED
CYRANO'

CINA - LOU
WIKILEAKS

Elim.
Elim.

Classifica N. 4 CSIV H110 AGAINST THE CLOCK + JUMP OFF SMALL TOUR
05/10/2024

Punti
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Tempo
43.33
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50.07
75.59
79.59
67.94
79.16
87.16
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