

Classifica N. 4 CSIV H.110 AGAINST THE CLOCK + JUMP OFF SMALL TOUR 05/10/2024

Comp. Against the Clock + Jump Off (Art. 238.2.2) Altezza: 110 cm Campo: GIULIO CESARE Montepremi: 0 €

Partenti: 10

Binomi Partiti: 10

CLASSIFICA

Pos	Tes.	Cavaliere	Cavallo	Pen.	Punti	Tempo
1	31	BALLENBERGER Ernst	MISTER CLINTON	0/0	0	43.33
2	60	SCHNATTINGER Claudia	DON DE SEMILLY	0/0	0	43.44
3	1	LEGUE Christophe	CAPRI LILI	0/4	0	50.07
4	28	ILG Robert	INDESTO VAN DE LEEUWERK	4	0	75.59
5	58	LIONE EMILIANA	J.TAKILLY	6	0	79.59
6	38	HONERKAMP Tanja	TABE'S SCALLY	8	0	67.94
7	39	ENGELKE Bernward	VINCENT RED	10	0	79.16
8	40	NALDI ROBERTO	CYRANO'	14	0	87.16
Elim.	24	RIPPLINGER Jessica	CINA - LOU	Elim.	0	0
Elim.	55	MAZZUCCONI BARBARA	WIKILEAKS	Elim.	0	0